
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

In September Kelly and Ellen achieved their first double inventive dance win 
in the Classical Sequence section with the Southend Swing and the Latin 
section with the Melrose Mambo, taking them to 32 prize winning dances. 
They were also honoured to win the Ron Lane Memorial Trophy as the     
couple with the highest amount of places across the competitions that day. 

 

Welcome 
Autumn days are here again and dancing 
has been busy.  We have enjoyed supper 
dances, winning dances and lots of dance 
exams! 

At the end of September we held a fish and chip     
supper night.  Everyone enjoyed their chippy suppers 

along with a night of dancing. 

Kelly had a busy weekend at the beginning of October as she judged the   
finals of the UKA medallist competition in the Winter Gardens Blackpool.   

What a fantastic standard of dancing from all ages! 



 

 
 

 
Kelly  and Ellen  
Check out the website for more details. 

www.kellendance.co.uk 
07810 272788 

Kelly and Ellen were the Sunday  
afternoon MCs at this yearôs Blackpool  

Sequence Dance Festival. 

Well done to all our dancers who took their 
NCDTA medal exams on 13th October. We 
achieved some fantastic results and look  
forward to our presentation evening on 
Thursday 28th November 2019. 

Coming up! 
November and December 

¶ Thursday 28th November           
Medal presentation 5.30-7.00pm 
Bowen Road. 

¶ Saturday 7th December               
Last morning class of 2019 

¶ Thursday 12th December            
Childrenôs Christmas Party. Last 
class of 2019 

¶ Friday 13th December  
 Adult Ballroom and Latin Christmas   
 Party. Last class of 2019 
¶ Thursday 19th December              

Social Dancers Christmas Party. 
Last Thursday dance for 2019 

¶ Monday 23rd December                
Social Dancers faith supper. Last 
Dance of 2019. 

 
January 2020 

¶ Saturday 4th January Classes       
recommence 

¶ Monday 6th January Social Dance 
recommences - New Year Meal 

¶ Thursday 9th January Cheer dance 
lessons and dance recommence 

¶ Friday 10th January Ballroom and 
Latin lessons recommence 

¶ Sunday 19th January NCDTA        
Inventive Dance competition 

 Order tickets now! 
 

Future Dates 
¶ Sunday 2nd February Cheer Dance 

competition East Durham College, 
Peterlee 

¶ Friday 14th - Sunday 16th February 
Sequence Dance Weekend          
The Crown and Mitre Carlisle.  

 

We enjoyed a frightful night at our  
Halloween dance. Along with a        

delicious buffet! 


